&M 2 £ES H & H #E AERF-TRES (BA:M)
A8 # B RASE e e

B | B e B & &
SH2E4AIE BEERE(4E~6A%) | 54000 | 0 540000 540,000
4H2E4H 150 BSIHL - | 540000 0| 540,000
SM2ETA1E OLREEEE | | 16078 5239220 0 523922
$72E7A150 BBEDR(TA~9A%) | 540000 | 523922 540000 1063922
FH25ETR 158 | :Iﬁ,—ﬁﬂxtﬂb 1,063,922 0| 1,063,922
ST A28E QEHBAR 30030 1,033,892 0 1,033,892
#T2ETA28A QERBAR 33,000| 1,000,892 0 1,000,892
£F24108158 | BIEEHBEI0A ~12H4) | 540,000 1,000,892 540,000 1,540,892
SH2E108158 | BEMHL i 1,540,892 0 1540,892
#H24F128 108 ORRETEH 11,352| 1,529,540 0 1529540
SHE1A158 BBEHE(1A~3A%) | 540000 1529540 540,000 2,069,540
S3EI A 158 BEHL i | 2069540] 0 2069540
| SHsE1A27E ORRETEE 30,625| 2,038,915 0 2038915
| HF3E3A24A QEHBAL | 30,030| 2,008,885 0 2,008,885
| 4WsFsAE QEMEMAE | 32,400( 1,976,485 0 1976485
| AHsE3A5E ORRSTER 315,480| 1,661,005 0 1661,005
SF3E3F250 | DEREELE 132,000| 1,529,005 0/ 1,529,005
- £F0343A308 | @LRE 216,000| 1,313,005 0| 1,313,005
| #T1343A%08 @LHEE 1,760| 1,301,245 0| 1,301,245
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